
Finowfurt II -  Billard Taem Uckermark
Schaefer Horst 70 164 164  : 240 123 240 Schauseil Mathias
Nachtigal Horst 83 186 350  : 490 123 250 Westphal Frank
Brudler Roland 91 144 494  : 754 124 264 Klaffki Wolfgang

Willer Uwe 66 143 637  : 1045 144 291 Zöphel Helmut

637              1045

SSC Eberswalde III  - Finowfurt III
Taubner Günther 58 115 115  : 164 107 164 Berndt Fred

Adler Thomas 58 111 226  : 272 52 108 Weber Winfied
Paul Uwe 83 173 399  : 367 40 95 Lorenz Henry

Wolf Frank 85 178 577  : 443 23 76 Schöne Martin

577              443

Hohenfinow II  - Bernau II
Jankowiak Sven 65 111 111  : 178 94 178 Barwig Emil
Freitag Susanne 83 143 254  : 388 100 210 Zelder Detlef

Peitsch Jens 126 191 445  : 528 67 140 Bahr Axel
Falk Holger 110 192 637  : 711 78 183 Ziebarth Gerd

637              711

OSV Eberswalde III  - Tornow I
Kuhn Jens 50 75 75  : 176 91 176 Sperr Ricardo

Kowatz Frank 82 152 227  : 315 69 139 Jost Jürgen
Dietz Peter 67 158 385  : 482 69 167 Scharenberg Thomas

Mings Helge 78 169 554  : 684 96 202 Napiececk Mike

554               684

BSV Britz 17  IV  - OSV Eberswalde I
Kütter Werner 80 179 179  : 162 100 162 Gerischer Olaf
Pape Frank 81 211 390  : 269 72 107 Spitzer Michael

Schulz Gundolf 74 202 592  : 416 52 147 Spiller Klaus
Miseler Horst 115 202 794  : 616 101 200 Gnadt Frank

794               616

Finowfurt I  - BSV Britz 17  III
Gustmann Karl- Heinz 89 187 187  : 160 74 160 Stammfuß Detlef

Schulz Erich 95 158 345  : 368 115 208 Höhn Daniel
Schorch Manfred 87 164 509  : 579 115 211 Durke Henri

Cornelius Uwe 100 223 732  : 754 73 175 Teetz Alfred

732               754

BSV Britz VI  - Blumberg III
Gräßler Martin 47 125 125  : 148 69 148 Thiemann Christian
Gersdorf Klaus 91 154 279  : 327 75 179 Weiher Mike
Heine Danny 79 148 427  : 546 122 219 Schmidt Eckard
Kütter Werner 85 165 592  : 745 114 199 Schmidt Mario

592               745

Tornow II  - Sophienstädt II
Schulz Alexander 73 116 116  : 83 45 83 Hirsch Andre

Gast Jürgen 60 136 252  : 307 103 224 Strebe Mike
Gransee Dennis 79 186 438  : 528 113 221 Richter Sascha
Schmidt Reno 66 135 573  : 724 109 196 Ferber Matthias

573               724
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Hohenfinow III  - Lichterfelde III
Jahn Gerd 72 143 143  : 188 98 188 Sommer Peter
Jahn Rene 86 152 295  : 335 97 147 Jabusch Dietrich

Freitag Susanne 126 208 503  : 502 79 167 Gardenne Manfred
Eugl Bernd 52 114 617  : 689 106 187 Kamm Eckhardt

617               689

OSV Eberswalde II  - Lichterfelde I
Zimmer Steve 69 147 147  : 218 101 218 Wrobel Paul
Zimmer Sisela 59 95 242  : 404 93 186 Hemirich Rüdiger
Zimmer Uwe 91 154 396  : 582 62 178 Rossa Martin

Brandenburg Frank 82 162 558  : 731 67 149 Reichelt Kay

558               731

SSC Eberswalde II  - Melchow
Jaeckel Gerd 86 174 174  : 148 68 148 Lindt Matthias
Heinrich Ralf 95 151 325  : 308 77 160 Lindt Wolfgang
Jäckel Frank 63 154 479  : 475 90 167 Schneider Mike

Wrobel Hartmut 93 171 650  : 648 104 173 Hirselandt Erik

650               648

Sophienstädt III  - SSC Eberswalde I
Rütze Silvio 130 260 260  : 214 89 214 Herger Heiko
Apitz Dennis 113 209 469  : 434 102 220 Schulz Benno

Mainhardt Mario 107 200 669  : 605 76 171 Ziesmann Jörg
Apitz Holger 124 251 920  : 851 120 246 Schulz Gerald

920               851

Falkenberg IV          - Nordend II
Sparchholz Siegfried 83 181 181 : 196 86 196 Barleben Andreas

Erdmann Frank 111 197 378 : 379 78 183 Black Uwe
Holland Andy 98 176 554 : 531 84 152 Leipert Karl- Heinz

Hildebrandt Hardy 103 232 786 : 657 61 126 Beyer Steffen

786               657


